
SCHEDULE 2A-1

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION

Dept. of Public Utilities Date: 10/25/2016

Project Number: 650870-100704 Division: Sewerage & Drainage

City Project Manager: N. Domenick Contract Amt or Mod ($):

PM Phone #: 614-645-4693 $1,008,209.87

Ordinance #: 3036-2016 Contract Duration: 18 months

1 Hazen and Sawyer Prime Sean FitzGerald 13-2904652 000630 MAJ Project management $686,130.71

150 E. Campus View Blvd. acarter@hazenandsawyer.com 3/14/2018 Green infrastructure 68.1%

Columbus, Ohio 43235 C. Alan Carter, Design

2 Brown and Caldwell Sub Elizabeth Ehret 94-1446346 0100815 MAJ Design review 53,724.00$                

4700 Lakehurst Court, 8/26/2017 Cost estimates 5.3%

Suite 100

Columbus, OH  43016

3 Coldwater Consulting, LLC Sub Chad Kettlewell 27-3377013 003198 FBE Design review 43,537.76$                

77 S 18th Street 4/30/2017 Planting plans 4.3%

Columbus, OH  43205

4 Chester Engineers Sub Josh Brooks 20-2401674 001157 MBE Design 174,784.12$              

88 East Broad St, Suite 1980 6/30/2017 Green infrastructure 17.3%

Columbus, OH 43215

5 Resource International Sub Steve Johnson 31-0669793 004197 FBE Geotechnical 50,033.28$                

6350 Presidential Gateway 6/30/2017 Surveying 5.0%

Columbus, Ohio 43231

6

0.0%

7

0.0%

8

0.0%

TOTAL CONTRACT or Mod 

AMOUNT 1,008,209.87$           

DPU Fiscal Revised 8/9/2016 Total Percentage 100.0%

Name / Address

Prime or 

Sub Contact Information

C.C.# / 

Expires

DAX 

Vendor #

Project Name: Artane/Parkwood Blueprint Linden Project

Prime Contractor/Consultant: Hazen and Sawyer

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope, and Funding Summary

Firm 

Type Contract or Mod Scope

Contract or Mod 

Amount & %

Approved:

Date:
SCH 2A-1


